both parties for the exchange of Local Traftic be set at an amount equal to the 
TSLRIC incurred by BellSouth to provide interconnection service on a per- 
minute-of-use basis. For the first twelve months of TSLRlC compensation, 
each party's payments will be limited to one hundred five (105) percent of the 
calculated reciprocal payment on a monthly billing basis. In no event shall 
TSLRIC exceed $0.001 perminuteofuse during the term of this Agreement. 

AT&T shall pay BellSouth the TSLRIC associated with the t a d m  switching 
function where local calls originated by an AT&T customer traverses a